CWDM 3-Port Reflecting Type Device
Features
● Compact design
● High Isolation
● Low Insertion Loss
● Epoxy-free optical path
● High stability and reliability
Application

(2) C specify – Customer specify.
Package dimension
Ordering Information
      CWDM
i.e.   CWDM-R11551-1110
Device Type Series Center Wavelength
R – Reflect 3
port package
1 – “1” Series
0 – “0” Series
Center Wavelength (four digits)
Fiber
Type
Fiber
Jacket
Fiber
Length
Connector
Type
1 – Corning
     SMF-28
1 – 250 μm
2 – 2 mm
3 – 3 mm
6 – 1.6 mm
9 – 900 μm
1 ≥ 1m
X – C specify
0 – None
1 – FC/UPC
2 – FC/APC
3 – SC/UPC
4 – SC/APC
5 – LC
6 – MU
X – C Specify
                CWDM – Reflect package 3 port device, “1” series, 1551 nm center wavelength – Corning SMF-28 fiber, 250 µm
                               primary coatings, 1 m fiber length, no connector.